
 

EKL MIKKELIN PIIRIN ONKIMESTARUUSKISAT KERIMÄELLÄ 13.06.2019 

NAISET YLI 80 V 

Sija Nimi Seura Kaloja 

1. LAAKKONEN LEA KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,770 

2. KOPONEN IRMA KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,768 

3. TYNKKYNEN HILJA PUNKAHARJUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,458 

4. LAUTANEN TAIMI JOROISTEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,060 

NAISET YLI 70 V 

1. MIETTINEN SYLVI KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,878 

2. AHONEN PIRKKO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,908 

3. SÄRKKÄ RAUNI JOROISTEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,352 

4. KANKAANRANTA SIRKKA PUNKAHARJUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,762 

5. KOSONEN AIRI KERIMÄEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,342 

6. ISSAKAINEN MARJA RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,204 

7. HÄKKINEN RITVA MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,172 

8. TEITTINEN LEENA HAUKIVUOREN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,000 

NAISET ALLE  70 V 

1. AUVINEN ANJA RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,060 

2. REPO SIRPA RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,242 

3. HUOTILAINEN MIRJA KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,192 

4. MESIÄINEN SATU MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,070 

5. POUTANEN MIRJA RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,098 

6. MUUKKONEN SISKO RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,070 

7. HIRVONEN TUULA PUNKAHARJUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,064 

8. KUJALA EILA JOROISTEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,052 

  HILTUNEN ANNE PUNKAHARJUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT x 

MIEHET YLI  80 V 

1. AHONEN ESKO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 3,208 

2. LAUKKANEN OIVA KERIMÄEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,786 

3. KOJO KEIJO KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,324 

4. MIETTINEN SIMO KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,228 

5. MYYRYLÄINEN LAURI MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,054 

MIEHET YLI  70 V 

1. REPONEN RISTO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 5,134 

2. PASANEN PENTTI KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 4,114 

3. LAAKKONEN TERHO KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 3,434 

4. LYBECK JUHANI RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 3,348 

5. SOININEN MAURI MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 3,236 

6. TURUNEN ANTTI RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 3,204 

7. MUINONEN TAUNO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 3,012 



8. NIILONEN JALMAR MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,960 

9. LIUKKONEN AARRE HIRVENSALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,736 

10. LAMPINEN JOUKO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,616 

11. JOKINEN VEIKKO OTAVAN SEUDUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,542 

12. MANNINEN JUHANI HIRVENSALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,492 

13. KÄMPPI PENTTI HIRVENSALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,406 

14. GIRKE RAINER OTAVAN SEUDUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,392 

15. KOKKONEN PAULI RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,170 

16. SIKANEN OSMO PUNKAHARJUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,600 

17. MUHONEN JOUKO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,558 

18. KONTIO HEIMO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,178 

19. KILJUNEN HEIKKI MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,174 

20. LAAMANEN AHTI OTAVAN SEUDUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,102 

21. AUVINEN ALPO RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,898 

22. HIMANEN TUOMO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,842 

23. KEITURI HANNU OTAVAN SEUDUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,554 

24. KERO PENTTI PUNKAHARJUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,516 

25. IMMONEN MARKKU KERIMÄEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,334 

26. KINNUNEN PENTTI KERIMÄEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,298 

27. LUOMA RISTO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,290 

28. REPO MARKKU RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,230 

29. MALINEN VEIJO KERIMÄEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,094 

MIEHET ALLE  70 V 

1. SALLINEN KALEVI KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 5,660 

2. HUOTARI HANNU MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 4,898 

3. KAUPPINEN JUKKA JOROISTEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 4,390 

4. EERIKÄINRN HEIKKI MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 3,254 

5. TIILIKAINEN JUKKA KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,734 

6. AUVINEN RAIMO RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2,476 

7. PELKONEN ARVI SULKAVAN ELÄKEYSTÄVÄT 1,876 

8. KONTINEN RAIMO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,800 

9. TURUNEN TIMO HEINÄVEDEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,482 

10. AUVINEN KEIJO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1,036 

11. NATUNEN TEIJO HEINÄVEDEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,878 

12. HIRVONEN PENTTI PUNKAHARJUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,846 

13. KÄRNÄ ESKO HIRVENSALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,328 

14. MARTIKAINEN SEPPO MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,292 

15. TIAINEN KARI KERIMÄEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,288 

16. IHALAINEN HANNU HEINÄVEDEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,224 

17. KARJALAINEN MATTI PUNKAHARJUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,132 

  PUTKONEN MARKKU JOROISTEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 0,000 

 

 

 



JOUKKUETULOKSET 

NAISET 

1 KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 5,838 

 
KOPONEN IRMA 1,768 

 
MIETTINEN SYLVI 2,878 

 
HUOTILAINEN MIRJA 1,192 

2 RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 3,400 

 
AUVINEN ANJA 2,060 

 
REPO SIRPA 1,242 

 
POUTANEN MIRJA 0,098 

3 MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 3,150 

 
MESIÄINEN SATU 1,070 

 
AHONEN PIRKKO 1,908 

 
HÄKKINEN RITVA 0,172 

4 JOROISTEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 0,112 

 
KUJALA EILA 0,052 

 
HAAPAKOSKI EIJA 0,000 

 
LAUTANEN TAIMI 0,060 

 

MIEHET  ALLE 70 V 

1 MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 6,990 

 
HUOTARI HANNU 4,898 

 
KONTINEN RAIMO 1,800 

 
MARTIKAINEN SEPPO 0,292 

2 JOROISTEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 4,784 

 
KAUPPINEN JUKKA 4,390 

 
PUTKONEN MARKKU 0,000 

 
HÄNNIKÄINEN RAUNO 0,394 

3 HEINÄVEDEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 2,584 

 
NATUNEN TEIJO 0,878 

 
TURUNEN TIMO 1,482 

 
IHALAINEN HANNU 0,224 

 

MIEHET  YLI 70 V 

1 MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 3 9,308 

 
MUHONEN JOUKO 1,558 

 
LAMPINEN JOUKO 2,616 

 
REPONEN RISTO 5,134 

2 KELLARPELLON ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 7,776 

 
MIETTINEN SIMO 0,228 

 
LAAKKONEN TERHO 3,434 

 
PASANEN PENTTI 4,114 



3 HIRVENSALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 7,634 

 
KÄMPPI PENTTI 2,406 

 
LIUKKONEN AARRE 2,736 

 
MANNINEN JUHANI 2,492 

4 MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 4 6,458 

 
LUOMA RISTO 0,290 

 
NIILONEN JALMAR 2,960 

 
AHONEN ESKO 3,208 

5 RANTASALMEN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 5,748 

 
LYBECK JUHANI 3,348 

 
KOKKONEN PAULI 2,170 

 
REPO MARKKU 0,230 

6 MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 5,252 

 
HIMANEN TUOMO 0,842 

 
KILJUNEN HEIKKI 1,174 

 
SOININEN MAURI 3,236 

7 MIKKELIN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 2 4,244 

 
KONTIO HEIMO 1,178 

 
MUINONEN TAUNO 3,012 

 
MYYRYLÄINEN LAURI 0,054 

8 OTAVAN SEUDUN ELÄKKEENSAAJAT 1 4,198 

 
JOKINEN VEIKKO 2,542 

 
KEITURI HANNU 0,554 

 
LAAMANEN AHTI 1,102 

 

 


